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

WALNUT: 2BR, 2BA, living/dining combo wifireplace, sunroom or
den; frame w/siding. %

MILLS ST.: TWO-2BR, 1BA, formal dining room, frame; recently
renovated; excellent rent property. Price Reduced!

S. McCARTY: 3BR, 2-1/2BA, formal dining room, office, brick on
0.635 acre.

S. McCARTY: 2BR, 2BA, formal living room & dining room, den,
shop area, frame w/siding & brick veneer on large lot; home
warranty.

OAK STREET: 3BR, 1BA, living/dining room combo, den, frame w/
siding, 15x32 metallic bldg. w/shop & two-car carport. Price
Reduced! Owner Finance.

PARTRIDGE LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living/dining room combo,
den wifireplace, brick.

INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS WANTED:

*Apartment Management

*Bookkeeping ;

*Housing Maintenance
eLandscaping/Lawn Care ,
Applicants may apply for any or all positions
Please forward resume and references to:

Eagle Lake Housing

Finance Corporation, Inc.
P.O. Box 38, Eagle Lake, TX 77434

IMMEDIATE JOBS

¢ Machine Operators
¢ Welders
¢ Warehouse Workers
¢ General Labor

Excellence in Staffing

216 N. Richmond Rd. PECAN VALLEY: 2BR, 1BA, frame; with 10 acres. Price lowered!
b LAUGHLIN ROAD: 3BR, 3BA, formal ving room & dining room,
P 4§8 den, office, brick; recently remodeled; with 2.5 acres.
DOBBINS: 3BR, 1BA, living room with fireplace, formal dining room,
frame. -
CALL FOR AN E. MAIN: 3BR, 2BA, den, formal dining room, frame.

S. MCCARTY: 3BR, 2-1/2BA, large den w/fireplace, formal dining
room;, brick; 0.76 acres. PRICE REDUCED!

COMMERCIAL...
13 ACRES: FM 3013 frontage.
1+ ACRES: comer of Hwy. 90-A & Glen Flora Road.
2+ ACRES: FM 3013 & Glen Flora Road; frontage.
4.4 ACRES: comer of FM 3013 & Hwy. 90-A.
2.7 ACRES: corner of Hwy. 90-A & Glen Flora Road.
E. MAIN STREET: 1.67 Acres commercial frontage
W. DAVITT: Four one-bedroom apartments with CA/CH; brick.
E. MAIN: Former Santa Fe Depot; renovated into office space and
two apts. Owner finance. Make an offer!
6.8 ACRES: Choice commercial property. 1,100 Ft. FM 3013 North

Austin Personnel Services, Inc. APPOINTMENT

409-282-8777

Black Dachshund puppies ' Electric stove for sale.
forsale; $25. Call 234-3397. New, used only 6 months.
Call 409-234-3767.

Hay for sale. Call 234-2933
or 234-2641.

% :| Metabolife 356: all natural
herbs. A dietary supplement
607 Tate: Saturday and ang energy booster that

Sunday, 8 a.m. to 2 p.m. rks! New low price, $40/
Clothes, books, household - boric) Cal 406-755.3061,

items, misc.
— New 12x24 portable build-
708 Cemetery Ave.: Davitt ing; $2,395. Portable Build-

Street side; backyard sale jngSales, El Campo, 1-800-
Saturday, Aug. 14; 8 to ?2? 5g4.4104.
Unusual assortment of

i Metabolife'

Yard Sale fhr ot
Eagle Lake Iron Works m

Saturday, Aug 14
234-3493 1234-5182 | 4 Bedroom, 2 bath on 2 acres for less than $600 month.

8 a.m. to 5-p.m.
Electronics, video camera,

No down payment, WAC. Ready June 15. 1-888-801-
6262.

Ducks and geese for sale.
Call 409-234-7243.

frontage.
THREE BUSINESS BLDGS. on Main St. Good location.

LOTS...

0.997 Acres: With lake frontage.

HARBERT ST.: 0.61 Ac.

DONOVAN ST.: 0.325 Acres.

PECAN VALLEY: 5.83 Acres.

PARTRIDGE LANE: 100’ x 150'.

N. LAKE: 84’ x 135’ with fence.

WAVERLY: Comer lot; 80'x135". Price reduced!
LAND...

20.13 Acres: between Rock Island and Sheridan.

FM 3013 & Glen Flora Rd.: frontage; 2.180 acre industrial site.

E. WAVERLY: 5-1/2 Acres across from airport. Owner finance;

$25,000.

keyboard; some furniture, western
paperbacks, clothes, dishes, and
collectibles. Plants: 15 varieties of
bougainvilleas, singles and
doubles. Also hibiscus.
FM 102 North to
County Road 48-1/2.
.+ Follow signs. Ray Zahradnick
' residence.

Land & Home

Lovely 3 bedroom home Beautiful new Fleetwood 3/2 double wide on 9.8 acres for
located on corner lotin Glen  just$584.86/month (P&l); 5% down, 360 months, 9% APR.
Meadows Subdivision. WAC. 409-885-6767.

Owner financing possible.
Call 409-234-3098.

Only $500 down puts you into a 2,000 sq. ft., 4 bedroom,
2 bath double wide repo. 13.50% APR, 360 term, $537.19
monthly. Call Reliable Homes, Sealy, Texas; 888-284-
6868.

KEVIN COURT APARTMENTS

1 bedroom apartments

$0 Down and only $630
month for a new 2000 sq. ft.
3 bedroom, 2 bath home
with 1 acre. Closed in with
ez access to 1-10. 7.5%
APR, 360 months, WAC. 1-
888-801-6262.

3 BEDRIQHOM
2BA
FLEETWOOD
FOR fﬁ ENT $500 DOWN
$265 MO.

Senior Citizens and Handicapped
Rent Based on Income

400 S. Austin Road, Eagle Lake
- (409) 234-2855

9am.to1p.m.

Limited Offer. Call
1-800-932-6181

DOUBLEWIDE
SALE

NEW 4-2, BEAUTIFUL
SPACIOUS

$385 MO.

Rosenberg Factory Outlet
Since 1973
1-800-932-6181
Land & Home
Financing Program

$0 DOWN

We will finance your
land, well and septic

Repos!! Over 40 to chose
from. Single or double-
wides. Move in now. As low

; o 1-5 acres - Use your
2 Bedroom, 1-1/2 bath trailer house for sale. Call 234- as $500 down, 8% APR, ¢ .
2217. > 360 months, WAC. 1-888- trade in or land equity

801-6262. For details call
2-Bedroom and 3-Bedroom Flestwood: brand new. - —  Rosenberg Factory Outlet
Special financing available for first-time buyers, example: We finance used mobile 1-800-932-6181
$500 down payment, $269/month (5% dp, 11.75%, 360 homes, also property. Apply
months). Limited Time! Call 1-800-932-6181, Rosenberg by phone, 800-895-1900;
Factory Outlet, since 1973. - - Greentree Financial.

$1500 Move in on new 3 bedroom, 2 bath-home. Fire-
place, microwave, garden tub and more. $275 month, 360
months, 10.5% APR, WAC. 1-888-801-6262.

More on Next Page




